
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 BN2 Digital Governor Installation Mon 4/29/13 Thu 3/20/14 261.44 days?

2 Gov First Unit (16) and Four-Year Overhaul Mon 4/29/13 Thu 6/20/13 43.05 days?

3 Five weeks Remove/Reinstall Mon 4/29/13 Thu 5/30/13 4.38 wks

4 Air Gap Mon 4/29/13 Mon 5/27/13 23.25 days?

5 Three weeks Commissioning Thu 5/30/13 Thu 6/20/13 2.94 wks

6 Install/Remove Tail Logs Mon 6/3/13 Wed 6/12/13 8 days

7 Gov Second Unit (13) Fri 6/21/13 Fri 8/2/13 34.4 days

8 Obtain Outage of Unit LOTO Fri 6/21/13 Sat 6/22/13 1 day

9 Four weeks Remove/Reinstall Mon 6/24/13 Fri 7/19/13 21 days

10 Two weeks Commissioning Fri 7/19/13 Fri 8/2/13 12 days

11 Remove Tail Logs Mon 7/29/13 Mon 7/29/13 0.8 days

12 Gov Third Unit (14) Wed 7/17/13 Fri 8/30/13 36.25 days

13 LOTO Wed 7/17/13 Thu 7/18/13 1 day

14 Dewater and Inspect Blads Mon 7/22/13 Mon 8/26/13 28 days

15 Four weeks Remove/Reinstall Mon 7/22/13 Fri 8/16/13 21 days

16 Two weeks Commissioning Fri 8/16/13 Fri 8/30/13 12 days

17 Remove Tail Logs Mon 8/26/13 Mon 8/26/13 0.6 days

18 Gov Fourth Unit (15) Wed 8/14/13 Fri 9/27/13 36.25 days?

19 LOTO Wed 8/14/13 Thu 8/15/13 1 day?

20 Four weeks Remove/Reinstall Mon 8/19/13 Fri 9/13/13 21 days

21 Two weeks Commissioning Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/27/13 12 days

22 Remove Tail Logs Mon 9/23/13 Mon 9/23/13 0.6 days

23 Gov Fifth Unit (17) Wed 9/11/13 Fri 10/25/13 36.25 days?

24 LOTO Wed 9/11/13 Thu 9/12/13 1 day?

25 Air Gap (Need Tail Logs) Wed 9/11/13 Fri 10/18/13 30 days

26 Four weeks Remove/Reinstall Mon 9/16/13 Fri 10/11/13 21 days

27 Two weeks Commissioning Fri 10/11/13 Fri 10/25/13 12 days

28 Remove Tail Logs Mon 10/21/13 Mon 10/21/13 1 day?

29 Unit 18 Govenor Wed 10/16/13 Thu 12/5/13 40.25 days

30 LOTO Wed 10/16/13 Fri 10/18/13 2 days

31 Four weeks remove/reinstall Mon 10/21/13 Fri 11/15/13 21 days

32 Two weeks commissioning Fri 11/15/13 Thu 12/5/13 16 days

33 Remove Tail Logs Mon 12/2/13 Mon 12/2/13 0.8 days

34 Governor First Fish Unit Sat 11/23/13 Thu 1/9/14 37.75 days?
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35 LOTO Mon 11/25/13 Tue 11/26/13 1 day?

36 Air Gap Mon 11/25/13 Wed 1/1/14 30 days

37 Four Weeks Remove/Reinstall Sat 11/23/13 Thu 12/19/13 21 days

38 Two Weeks Commissioning Thu 12/19/13 Thu 1/9/14 17 days

39 Gov Second Fish Unit Mon 1/13/14 Thu 2/27/14 36.65 days?

40 LOTO Mon 1/13/14 Tue 1/14/14 1 day?

41 Air Gap Mon 1/13/14 Wed 2/19/14 30 days

42 Four Weeks Remove Reinstall Mon 1/13/14 Fri 2/7/14 21 days

43 Two Weeks Commissioning Fri 2/7/14 Thu 2/27/14 16 days

44 Unit 11 Govenor Mon 12/16/13 Thu 1/30/14 6.24 wks

45 Gov Sixth Unit (12) Mon 2/3/14 Thu 3/20/14 6.24 wks
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1 BN2 Digital Governor Installation
During BN2 governor installation.  Install oil filters.  Install Air Gap on Units 16 and 18

2 Gov First Unit (16) and Four-Year Overhaul
Unit 17 was originally meant to be OOS for its 4-year overhaul from 2/25/13 to 4/25/13.  It was scheduled to be aligned and balanced.  Due to water flows, the inability to spill becuase of apron work at the spillway, and installation of lamprey flume, the overhaul will be accomplished during Unit 17 digital governor 
installation.  
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